
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0881 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation Action Item

File created: In control:6/16/2021 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2021 6/21/2021

Title: Contract 127-20 was awarded to Cardinal Construction for the 2020 MSB Exterior Masonry
Improvements project in the amount of $163,462 with a contingency of $16,346. One change order
was issued in the amount of $8,523.41 to add additional wall repairs in the Cold Storage Building.
Payments to date total $163,386.14. Request to issue the final contract payment of $8,599.27

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

presentedFinance Committee6/21/2021 1

Contract 127-20 was awarded to Cardinal Construction for the 2020 MSB Exterior Masonry
Improvements project in the amount of $163,462 with a contingency of $16,346. One change order
was issued in the amount of $8,523.41 to add additional wall repairs in the Cold Storage Building.
Payments to date total $163,386.14. Request to issue the final contract payment of $8,599.27

City of Appleton Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

